

®  
T.P.(Crl.) No. 47-48 OF 2004  
ITEM No.5

Court No. 9

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 47-48/2004 (For prel. hearing)

M/S. SRI SAI TRACTORS AGENCIES AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ESCORTS LTD. AND ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay )

Date : 16/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. D.R.K. Reddy, Adv.

Mr. B. Vikas, Adv.

Mr. G. Venugopal, Adv

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(R.K. DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

( V.P. TYAGI )  
COURT MASTER