

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 47-48 OF 2004

M/S. SRI SAI TRACTORS AGENCIES AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. ESCORTS LTD. AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 13/02/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Anamika, Adv.

Mr.Ch.L.Sarvesar, adv.

For Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after eight weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master